Seminarraum 4.031 (AC)
SS 2021

Stand: 12.04.2021; Sitzplatze: 30; aktueller Raumplan: https://www.chemie.uni-bonn.de/studium/raumplaene-vorlesungszeit

Maximale genehmigte Belegung: 10 Personen

Dienstag

Mittwoch Donnerstag

Freitag

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20
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